
Product Parts Breakdown

Handle w/ hex
and button

Retaining Nut

Cartridge

M10 - 3/8” Hose

Under Deck Fixing
Nut w/ washer

Cartridge Bezel

Specify Finish

Aerator

Aerator Key

2.5mm Flat Hex Nut

Handle Cover Cap

Ver 2.54Model No.

RHE.1000-2352

RHE.1000-9852

ORO.1000-9853

ORO.1000-8738

RHE.1000-2581

RHE.1000-9851

RHE.1000-2364

RHE.1000-2365

RAR.601003A-1212

RHE.2200-1214

RHE.1000


